APRIL 15™ — 19™

?-101 Flyaway

Monday - Friday

5:30 am - 8:30 am Breakfast
10:30 am - 12:15 pm Lunch
5:30 am - 12:15 pm Retail Scan & Pay

BREAKFAST

The Heater -Chorizo, Jalapeno, Peppers, Onions & Chipotle Aioli
KITCHEN & CO

BBO Smoked Pork Ribs, Potato Salad, Corn Bread & Roasted Corn
GRILL LUNCH

Samurai Burger - Chicken, Wasabi Aioli, Pineapple, Tonkatsu Sauce
SOUP BAR

Corn Chowder

BREAKFAST

Spicy Chicken, Egg & Pepper Jack Cheese

TAKE A BAO

Chicken or Pork, Assorted Toppings & Sauces, Kimchi Fried Rice,
Ginger Soy Edamame & Asian Quinoa Salad

GRILL LUNCH

Pimento Mac & Cheese Grilled Cheese on Sourdough

SOUP BAR

Tomato Basil Bisque

BREAKFAST

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Croissant

WOODSTONE PIZZA

Featured Pizza - Pesto Chicken & Salami

GRILL LUNCH

Reuben - Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut, 1000 Island on Sourdough
SOUP BAR

Vegetable Beef & Barley

BREAKFAST

Chorizo, Egg & Cheese Loaded Tots

BUTCHER & BAKER

Fried Fish N’ Chips with Garlic Fries. Don't Forget to add Berry
Lemonade or Coleslaw

GRILL LUNCH

The Pig Out - Beef Patty, Bacon, Bacon Aioli & American Cheese
SOUP BAR

Clam Chowder

BREAKFAST

Chicken & Cheese Waffle Sandwich

EARTH BOWL

BYO Bowl with Choice of Pork or Chicken & Assorted Vegetables
GRILL LUNCH

Grilled Salmon Burger With Remoulade Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato
SOUP BAR

Stuffed Baked Potato
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QUESTIONS?

$5.99
$10.29
$7.15

$5.59

$5.99

$10.49

$7.15

$4.49

$5.99
$7.60
$7.15

$4.49

$5.99

$10.99

$7.15

$5.59

$5.99
$0.59 /0z
$8.10

$4.49

ENTERPRISE

FOQD

SERVICES

FEATURING o

MONDAY

BBQ Smoked Pork
kitchen co,  Ribs, with Potato
T~ §

Salad, Jalapeno
Cheddar Cornbread,

and Roasted Corn

—

TUESDAY

Celebrate Grilled Cheese

EHEEEE Month with a New Trend of

SANDWICH Mac & Cheese Grilled
Cheese with Pimento ac &
Cheese

WEDNESDAY

BYO Wing Bar with Choice
of Garlic Parm, Honey
‘ ¢ Siracha, or Spicy Teriyaki
"o s i w e and a Side Potato Salad

THURSDAY

Pacific Northwest Fish

mmcf- Market: A Fine Selection
NORTHWEST. 1Sh of Fried Fish n’ Chips, with

ma,Pket Garlic Fries, Berry

Lemonade, and Coleslaw

/.. FRIDAY

Honey Hoisin Pork, Chili
r Lime Chicken, Brown Rice,
u Farro, Roasted Vegetables,

Chimichurri, Almonds, and
EARTH Craisins
BOW

Richard Hall| Food Service Director | Richard.Hall@compass-usa.com | 206.412.5767
https://eurestcafes.compass-usa.com/boeingcafes
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