

BREAKFAST

APRIL $15^{TH} - 19^{TH}$

9-101 Flyaway

Monday – Friday

The Heater - Chorizo, Jalapeno, Peppers, Onions & Chipotle Aioli

5:30 am – 8:30 am Breakfast 10:30 am - 12:15 pm Lunch 5:30 am - 12:15 pm Retail Scan & Pay



FEATURING :



MONDAY	KITCHEN & CO	ψυ.υυ
	BBQ Smoked Pork Ribs, Potato Salad, Corn Bread & Roasted Corn GRILL LUNCH	\$10.29
	Samurai Burger – Chicken, Wasabi Aioli, Pineapple, Tonkatsu Sauce	\$7.15
	SOUP BAR Corn Chowder	\$5.59
	BREAKFAST	
TUESDAY	Spicy Chicken, Egg & Pepper Jack Cheese	\$5.99
	TAKE A BAO Chicken or Pork, Assorted Toppings & Sauces, Kimchi Fried Rice, Ginger Soy Edamame & Asian Quinoa Salad GRILL LUNCH	\$10.49
	Pimento Mac & Cheese Grilled Cheese on Sourdough SOUP BAR	\$7.15
	Tomato Basil Bisque	\$4.49
WEDNESDAY	BREAKFAST	
	Bacon , Egg & Cheese Croissant WOODSTONE PIZZA	\$5.99
	Featured Pizza - Pesto Chicken & Salami	\$7.60
	GRILL LUNCH	V
	Reuben – Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut, 1000 Island on Sourdough	\$7.15
	SOUP BAR Vegetable Beef & Barley	\$4.49
	BREAKFAST	Ų 1. 10
THURSDAY	Chorizo, Egg & Cheese Loaded Tots	\$5.99
	BUTCHER & BAKER	
	Fried Fish N' Chips with Garlic Fries. Don't Forget to add Berry Lemonade or Coleslaw GRILL LUNCH	\$10.99
	The Pig Out – Beef Patty, Bacon, Bacon Aioli & American Cheese	\$7.15
	SOUP BAR	
	Clam Chowder	\$5.59
FRIDAY	BREAKFAST Chicken & Cheese Waffle Sandwich	\$5.99
	EARTH BOWL	Ş0.33
	BYO Bowl with Choice of Pork or Chicken & Assorted Vegetables	\$0.59 /oz
	GRILL LUNCH	Ó0 10
	Grilled Salmon Burger With Remoulade Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato SOUP BAR	\$8.10
	Stuffed Baked Potato	\$4.49

MONDAY



\$5.99

BBQ Smoked Pork Ribs, with Potato Salad, Jalapeno Cheddar Cornbread, and Roasted Corn

TUESDAY



Celebrate Grilled Cheese Month with a New Trend of Mac & Cheese Grilled Cheese with Pimento ac & Cheese

WEDNESDAY



BYO Wing Bar with Choice of Garlic Parm, Honey 🦲 Siracha, or Spicy Teriyaki WHERE SALAD IS JUST THE BEGINNING and a Side Potato Salad

THURSDAY



Pacific Northwest Fish Market: A Fine Selection of Fried Fish n' Chips, with Garlic Fries, Berry Lemonade, and Coleslaw

earthdav B O W L

FRIDAY

Honey Hoisin Pork, Chili Lime Chicken, Brown Rice, Farro, Roasted Vegetables, Chimichurri, Almonds, and Craisins